| I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE | count Num Bank Acco | ber is: ount Name | B: ~; | ttal " | $\sqrt{3}$ | ash | • | ect to th | | | | with all terms and e: いへい にんにおく | | |
|--|-----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|--|-----------------|--------------------------|-------|-----------|-------------------------|---------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|-----|--------------------------------------|
| | 2023125 | quant | pur | rai | | 9 | | | 0 | | 9 | 9 | | 0 |
| Assignment Number | Job No. | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | | tity Synched ubmitted | V Qu | antity R | ejectedby reed by me | | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinth Invoice | | Quantity Payable ubsequent Invoid |
| | | | | | | | | nar | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| Rupees in V | Nords: C | me | the | bush | an | 2 | ei | 34 | x h | un | 226 | cent C | m | (ma) |
| | | , | | | | Grand | d Tot | | +B) Fo | r Net | Payme | | | |
| B) Supervi | sion Charr | les | | 202313 | isu | | | Amo | unt:- | | | 1400 | | |
| Totals A) Fees for | Assignen | nt | | Job No. | _ | Task Co | de | Amo | unt:- | | | 180 | 01 | _ |
| EIC Emp | loyee ID |): Date: | Signat | ure: 🌈 | X6 | ,49 | < | 2 he | nh | 0.5 | | | | |
| Executiv | e Name | \sim | | l sh | | | | | | | | | | |
| Other Fe | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (S | pecify) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | on/Transc | ription/Ot | hers | | | | | | | | | |
| | ain intervie | | | | | | 4 | | 200 | 1- | | 100 | 01 | - |
| | cruitment | | /Listing | | | | 9 | | 2 | | | | 01 | |
| 1- Br | iefing cha | rges | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Data Coll | | | gment | | | | Quar | ntity | Rate | | | Amo | unt | |
| Fees for | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Job Title | | | 24 | | | | | | | | | | - | |
| Job No: | | | | | | | | | and Dat | | | ed Assignme aber and Dat | | Quantity Amoun Payble |
| | | | Toward | s my Ch | arge | s/Feesa | igain | st As | signme | nt/ss | tated b | elow: | | |
| 1st Fir, 152 | /K3, Ghansh ta Mandir Ro | iyam Bhava I, Bhulla Bh | an, Opp Ma nai Park, Ah | RIX PVT ngal Park, N imedabad – | lear – 38002 | IOCI Petrol 22 | | | | | | 9 1/ HOI= 201 | 41 | 211. - 039 |
| | er's Name | | | | | | | For | Comme | rcial (| Jse: | | | |
| | | | | | | | BIL | ĻL | | | | | | |
| Address | | | | tal . 398 | ~ 7. | as | | | | | | | | |

| | Mobile No. 7600020 | PIC of the freelancer |
|---|---|---------------------------|
| This is to ceruity that conducting interviews Research Data by M Bold and Date of I Location: Chm | The freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | |
| | | (Card Holder's Signature) |

Assignment letter

| Josef Hulless | Job No: 20231254 Job Title: Juigor Fieldwork Location: Anmesabas | Freelancer Code: $M \times A (10) = 2 \approx 3$ Reference No: $O > Y$ Date: 1 (4 + 2 + 4) | |
|---------------|---|---|--|
| | | | |

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Ty | e Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|--------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| Fat | Pharma | 9 | 2001- |
| | | | |

The above stated assignment will start from $\frac{3e!1(24)}{2!}$ and end on $\frac{12!3!3!5!}{3!!3!5!}$. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

æ1/4/24. Date:

Name of signee: Mirral Vyash

Signed in the presence of:

| 1) | Witness Name: | Varsha shach |
|----|-----------------|--------------|
| | Contact number: | 76000264111 |
| | Signature: | Shan Y.S. |
| 2) | Witness Name: | |
| | Contact number: | |
| | Signature: | |

Signature:

Nilles.

| for the importance of the Share of | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| K ATTATOLICE | | | | |
| | ILL . | | | |
| LEADTHE & REALINESS | Se. Browning 15 | | | |
| TE - MUNIET ROEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. TE - SINC Burnhort Brown, Der Merge Pon, Ner - 00 Pers rt. 1995 Mentr PL, Bulle Bre Pen, Amerbier - 30000 | Bill No. 27350 - 2 Cu | | | |
| W M. HENGING | Presidence: Cade # / Pre-1 24 C C C C C C | | | |

| lest We | Inthe acts laste | | | | | Original Assign Number and C | | ised Assignmen mber and Date | Quantity And Amount Payble |
|-----------------------|------------------|---------------|--------------|----------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---------------------|---------------------------------|--|
| Just Title | = 5 | 170 | 105 | | | | | | |
| -SCMD1 | 10 | | | | | | | | |
| Fees fp | r Assign | men: | | | | | | Limour | 2 |
| Deta Co | lector 7 | ide & Se | egment | | (| Quantity R | 202 | | |
| _ 3 | ल्हीतद् दाव | ripes | | | | | | | |
| 2 - R | erumen | (LIMBE | (_sing | | | | | | |
| 3- W | ar merv | ew - | | | | | | | |
| 6 W | an merv | ew- | | | | A | | | |
| 5- W | aderation. | ിഷങ്ങ | n Transc | ration Ot | bes | | | | |
| | Specify | | | | | | | | |
| Other F | ees/Cha | rges | | | | | 7 | 540 | 1 |
| Supervisi | or Ctarge | 5 | | | | -1 6 | C | 2 4 2 | |
| Executiv | ve Name | · • • • | S. J. A. | . 5. | an . | Gran | 1.0 | | |
| EIC Emp | okoyee II |): Date: | Signatu | are: (- | ~x6-m | Shaln | ¥ 2 | | |
| Totais | | | | | | | | - | |
| 1 Fees to | r 4ssgrer | TE | | im %r | Task Cod | e Amquint: - | | 54 | |
| | | | Ę | 15231 | 25ml | | | | |
| 8 Superv | sor Cran | pes | | | | Amount - | | 54 | 0 - |
| | | | | | Grand | Total (A+B) F | For Net Payn | nent | |
| Rupees in | likoros | Fine | ~~~ | ndr | as 6 | forty | only | | |
| | | | | | | mmary | - | - | |
| kusigi mert Number | utt ha | Segment | Centre | Date Collection Type | Quantity Synched Submitted | Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by m | | Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Peyable in Subsequent Involces |
| | E. 23 6294 | 304 | Record | (ai | 9 | D | ٩ | 7 | 0. |
| siench ie | Care the infum | nation mentio | oned teren (| both sides of | the page is true and | correct to the best of | my beliefs and Lagr | ee with all terms and co | nditions. |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Beneficiary | Bank Acco | unt Name | el-lir | ed D | mal Sh | ы. Bene | ficiary Bank Na | me: Vallab | h vidhyang |
| Senetician | Bank Acco | unt Numb | er De | 5117- | 09026 | ST Bene | ficiary IFSC Cod | e com | NINCI B |
| E&OE | | | 00 | | | | | HUFLOU | VVCLB |

| 1. 1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | 4. |
|---|-----------------------|----------------------------|----|
| M.D.Swan | | Bill Received On: | |
| | | Bill Checked & Cleared On: | |
| (Signature & Date) | Approved by with date | | ľ |

| market <u>x</u> cel | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: んなびかん ちんにん Mobile No.: うらのこのえらなりひ | PIC of the freelancer |
|---|--|---------------------------|
| conducting interviews Research Data by M <u>aliky</u> Date of I Location: <u>Ahm</u> | Hight Stat.registered with us as a freelance supplier forand collecting data.He/She has been authorized to collect Marketlarket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter.Reference No:ssue: 301124 Valid From: 123244 to | |
| | | (Card Holder's Signature) |

Assignment letter

| Freelancer Name Hiral Shorh. House Address 7904962027 | Job No: 20231254 Job Title: Snvigor Fieldwork Location: | Freelancer Code: $M \times M + 1 D P = 2020$ Reference No: $O = 5$ Date: $1 \int G = 1 \int G = 5$ |
|---|---|---|
| | | |

8

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center | Quantity (Nos) | Rate Rs. (Per Qty) |
|----------------------|------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| | F2F. pharma | 9 | 601- |
| | | | |

and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and l agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: Hiral Shah.

H.D.Shah.

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

2)

| 1) Witness Name: | Varsher Sharh |
|------------------|---------------|
| Contact number: | 7600026414 |
| Signature: | SLan.V.S |
| 2) Witness Name: | |
| Contact number: | |
| Signature: | |
| | |